
CASTECleve Sconce



ADDITIONAL INFO
Integrated dimmable 6 watt LED light, lumens 
585, 2700K, 90+ CRI, 120-240 volt A/C

Backplate dimension & thickness:  4.5” wide x 
6.5” high x 1/8” thick (11.5 x 16.5 x .3 cm)   

Mounting plate dimensions, behind the 
backplate: 4” wide x 6” high x 1/2” thickness 
(10 x 15 x 1 cm)

Height & diameter of glass tube within fixture: 
6 5/8” high x 1 3/16” diameter (17 x 3 cm)

J-box mount: 2” x 4” (5 x 10 cm)

PRODUCTION NOTES
Pure bronze sconce made using the lost wax 
casting method. Available in polished bronze.
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Cleve Sconce

DIMENSIONS

FINISH OPTIONS

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT

6"
7 3/8"

16 7/8"
8 lb

15 cm
19 cm

43 cm
3.6 kg

Bronze Polished


